Okolo Vlasenice

2025-07-19 Lhota-Vlasenice (Vysocina)

Déti mladsi - 10 km (a doprovod)
start ~ 11:45:12 | all years of born | registered: 23
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results

1 1/mladsi Z&ci 17
1/pfipravka kluci 18
1/doprovod 16
1/mladsi zakyné 12
2/pfipravka kluci 47
2/mladsi Zaci 60
3/pfipravka kluci 6
3/mladsi Zaci 63
1/pfipravka holks 74
2/mladsi zdkyné 75
3/mladsi zdkyné 64
4/pfipravka kluci 10
5/pfipravka kluci 39
6/pfipravka kluci 14
7/pfipravka kluci 9
2/pfipravka holky 76
8/pfipravka kluci 53
9/pfipravka kluci 38
10/pfipravka kluc 37
11/pfipravka kluc 8
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12/pfipravka kluc 11
3/pfipravka holky 36
13/pfipravka kluc 15
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

SIMON VRABEL
TADEAS VRABEL
PAVEL VRABEL

MAGDALENA TEJROVSKA

JAKUB KOVAC
ANTONIN FACEK
ADAM TEJROVSKY
MARTIN KUBES
BARBORA JOUDLOVA
AGATA JOUDLOVA
NATALIE SMRCKOVA
ADAM PARTL
MICHAL MARES
OLIVER VAIL
SAMUEL CHAN
SOFIE STRASIKOVA
MATYAS HOUSKA
VOJTECH LEPESKA
JACHYM LEPESKA
ANTONIN FIEDLER
MATYAS PROUZA
JOLANA HOUSKOVA
OSKAR VODICKA

2013
2015
1979
2014
2015
2014
2017
2014
2016
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2019
2016
2019
2017
2015
2020
2019
2019
2018

COFFEEDENT CYCLING TEAM
COFFEEDENT CYCLING TEAM
MST JIHLAVA

CYKLOKLUB CHYNOV
CYKLOKLUB CHYNOV
TEMICE

CYKLOKLUB CHYNOV
JUNIOR CYKLING TEAM PISEK
ANTONKA

ANTONKA

EUROFOAM ZIROVNICE
JIHLAVA

CERNOVICE - BENESOV

SK RODINOV

TCV JINDRICHUV HRADEC

SLOVAN KAMENICE NAD LIPOU

CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
PELEC

PELEC

PINDOURI

ANTONKA

CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
PINDOURI

21:33.1
22:02.3
22:03.6
22:15.1
22:19.1
23:43.3
24:01.4
24:25.1
24:44.2
24:51.8
24:55.1
25:28.0
25:48.8
29:05.4
30:07.8
33:27.4
37:18.6
37:21.6
38:42.3
40:29.6
41:41.6
41:43.1
44:51.3

00:29.2
00:30.5
00:42.0
00:46.0
02:10.2
02:28.3
02:52.0
03:11.1
03:18.7
03:22.0
03:54.9
04:15.7
07:32.3
08:34.7
11:54.3
15:45.5
15:48.5
17:09.2
18:56.5
20:08.5
20:10.0
23:18.2
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